
To: PT 20, 25, 30, FTE Hourly, Salaried, and Non-Exempt Salaried Staff

From: Executive Leadership Team

Effective: July 1, 2024

RE: Holiday Break Schedule 2024-2025

Please enjoy the following scheduled breaks throughout the fiscal year of July 1, 2024 through June 30,
2025. We appreciate all you do for the College!

Recognized Break Date Recognized

Independence Day Break Thursday, July 4, 2024
Friday, July 5, 2024

Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2024

Thanksgiving Break Thursday, November 28, 2024
Friday, November 29, 2024

Holiday Break Friday, December 20, 2024 through
Friday, January 3, 2025

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 20, 2025

Good Friday Friday, April 18, 2025
Easter Monday Monday, April 21, 2025

Memorial Day Monday, May 26, 2025


